
Heald, Jason
jnheald91@gmail.com

Body

McMillan, Jacob
jemcmlln@me.com

Body

Nguyen, Rina
rn3990@gmail.com

Body

Comora, Benjamin
bfcomora@gmail.com

MSK

Brown, Dustin
dpbrown@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-4482
Mail code:  8749

Neuro

Robinson, Adam 
aarobinson@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-0510
Mail Code: 8749

Neuro

St. Louis, Derek
dstlouis@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-0547
Mail Code: 8749

Neuro

Thumar, Vishal
vthumar@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-0554
Mail Code: 8749

Neuro

Varnishung, Charles
chvarnishung@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9090
Mail code: 8749

MRI

Retson, Tara
tretson@ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-5851
Mail code: 0846

Breast

Heald, Jason
jnheald@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9589
Mail code: 8756

Body

McMillan, Jacob
j1mcmillan@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9476
Mail code: 8756

Body

Nguyen, Rina
rhn001@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9404
Mail code: 8756

Body

Comora, Benjamin
bcomora@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-8467
Mail code: 8226

MSK

Elhalwagi, Shereef
selhalwagi@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-8379
Mail code: 8226

MSK

Noblett, Dylan
dnoblett@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9442
Mail code: 8226

MSK

Pierce, Jason
japierce@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9379
Mail code: 8226

MSK

Saucedo, Ramon
rpsaucedo@health.ucsd.edu

Pager: 619-290-9409
Mail code: 8226

MSK
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